



<p>This drawing and design is the property of:</p> <h1 style="margin: 0;">Mango Tech</h1> <p style="font-size: small; margin: 0;">It may not be copied nor disclosed to a third party without written permission. It must be returned on request.</p>		<p>Description: Apollo frame assembly</p> <p>File name: USA-Apollo Frame Assembly 1 of 2</p> <p>Part No.: USA-Apollo Frame Assembly</p> <p>Material:</p> <p>Finish: NTS</p> <p>Drawn: Nick Porter Date: 6/06/2007</p>
<p>Dimensions in mm.</p> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-around; align-items: center;"> </div>	<p>Tolerance unless stated otherwise</p> <p>No decimal place = <math>\pm 1\text{mm}</math></p> <p>One decimal place = <math>\pm 0.2\text{mm}</math></p> <p>Two decimal places = <math>\pm 0.05\text{mm}</math></p>	

6

5

4

3

2

1

D

C

B

A

40	1	shackle	Riley RM22S
39	1	4mm-tee-pif	Norgren 100600400
38	2	1/8x4mm-elbow	Norgren 101470418
37	1	filter-reg-mini	Filter/regulator, Festo 159630 & 164936
36	14	M5 x 10	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
35	4	M6	Hex Nut
34	4	M6 - 140 HV	Washer
33	4	M6 x 25	Hexagon Socket Countersunk Head Screw
32	2	Riley RM804	Riley pulley block
31	2	M6 x 10	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
30	10	M6 x 12	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
29	4	M8 x 16	Hexagon Socket Countersunk Head Screw
28	14	M4 x 10	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
27	10	M8 x 16	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
26	4	M10 x 25	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
25	6	M10 - 140 HV	Washer
24	2	M10 x 16	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
23	2	M8 x 12	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
22	1	brake switch	Festo part 9305 & 6817
21	1	600-121-A	saw frame
20	1	600-001-A	Drive ring
19	1	600-021-C	fence
18	1	600-032-B	bench top
17	2	bearing 6008	6008-2RS deep groove ball bearing
16	1	600-020-A	lower bearing spigot
15	5	600-002-B	bearing cap
14	1	600-031-B	bearing plate
13	1	600-013-B	switch plate
12	1	600-009-B	pointer
11	1	600-043-B	protractor scale
10	1	600-023	pulley assembly - column mounted
9	3	M10x30	Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
8	1	600-038-A	blade spanner
7	1	600-049-D	pulley cover
6	1	600-046-B	brake disc
5	1	brake caliper	brake caliper, Horton 8350
4	2	600-024-A	angle bracket
3	1	600-048-A	bearing cap
2	3	M20x30	Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
1	1	600-047-B	caliper bracket

ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
61	8	M6 x 16	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
60	4	M8 x 50 - 4.8 - H	Countersunk flat head screw - Brass
59	1	600-119-A	Retractor Weight Assembly
58	1	600-039-A	upper bearing spigot
57	1	600-104-A	duct strap
56	2	M8 x 50	Cup Head Square Neck Bolt
55	2	600-101-A	stop post
54	1	600-083-A	guard plate spacer (23mm)
53	2	600-078-A	guard plate
52	4	600-079-A	spacer
51	1	600-127-A	extract cover
50	2	600-103-A	dust flap
49	2	600-102-A	flicker plate
48	1	600-120-A	swinging arm assembly, imperial components for USA
47	2	M8	Spring Washer
46	7	M8 - 140 HV	Washer
45	9	M8	Hex Nut
44	1	M8 x 45	Hex-Head Bolt
43	1	600-072-A	bench extension
42	3	RF31712	pulley block
41	4	M10 x 25	Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw

ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
40	1	shackle	Riley RM22S
39	1	4mm-tee-pif	Norgren 100600400
38	2	1/8x4mm-elbow	Norgren 101470418
37	1	filter-reg-mini	Filter/regulator, Festo 159630 & 164936
36	14	M5 x 10	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
35	4	M6	Hex Nut
34	4	M6 - 140 HV	Washer
33	4	M6 x 25	Hexagon Socket Countersunk Head Screw
32	2	Riley RM804	Riley pulley block
31	2	M6 x 10	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
30	10	M6 x 12	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
29	4	M8 x 16	Hexagon Socket Countersunk Head Screw
28	14	M4 x 10	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
27	10	M8 x 16	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
26	4	M10 x 25	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
25	6	M10 - 140 HV	Washer
24	2	M10 x 16	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
23	2	M8 x 12	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
22	1	brake switch	Festo part 9305 & 6817
21	1	600-121-A	saw frame
20	1	600-001-A	Drive ring
19	1	600-021-C	fence
18	1	600-032-B	bench top
17	2	bearing 6008	6008-2RS deep groove ball bearing
16	1	600-020-A	lower bearing spigot
15	5	600-002-B	bearing cap
14	1	600-031-B	bearing plate
13	1	600-013-B	switch plate
12	1	600-009-B	pointer
11	1	600-043-B	protractor scale
10	1	600-023	pulley assembly - column mounted
9	3	M10x30	Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
8	1	600-038-A	blade spanner
7	1	600-049-D	pulley cover
6	1	600-046-B	brake disc
5	1	brake caliper	brake caliper, Horton 8350
4	2	600-024-A	angle bracket
3	1	600-048-A	bearing cap
2	3	M20x30	Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
1	1	600-047-B	caliper bracket

This drawing and design is the property of:

# Mango Tech

It may not be copied nor disclosed to a third party without written permission. It must be returned on request.

Description:		File name: USA-Apollo Frame Assembly		2 of 2	
Part No.:					
Material:		Quantity:			
Finish:		Scale:		NTS	
Drawn: Nick Porter		Date:		6/06/2007	

Dimensions in mm.

Tolerance unless stated otherwise

No decimal place = ± 1mm

One decimal place = ± 0.2mm

Two decimal places = ± 0.05mm

Quantity:

Scale: NTS